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Product Parts List

8X(M6*16) 4X(M6*8) 4X(M6)

1 2 3



Step 1 Step 2
1.After steel lockers are put on the ground properly,
fix the 2 steel lockers with butt screws

Cap nut M6 x4

Cross big flat head screw M6*8 x4

Hexagon socket cylindrical head 
machine screws M6*16  x4

1.Top-mounted cabinet onto steel locker, fix them with 
self-tapping screws inside high cabinet
2.Adjust the bottom cabinet to horizontal with the adjust-
able feet under it 



Step 3


